
 
PANTHER SOFTBALL 

2025 SPRING SCHEDULE 
 

DAY DATE  OPPONENT      LOCATION  TIME  
 Fri. Jan. 24  South Georgia State College   Panther Field  2:00 p.m. 
 Thur. Jan. 30  Polk State College    Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
 Sat. Feb. 1  Warner University    Lake Wales  1:00 p.m. 
 Tue. Feb. 4  Polk State College    Winter Haven  4:00 p.m. 
 Thur. Feb. 6  Seminole State College    Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
 Sat. Feb. 8  Eastern Florida State College   Melbourne  1:00 p.m. 
 Tue. Feb.11  Webber International University  Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
 Sat. Feb. 15  Seminole State College    Lake Mary  12:00 noon 
 Tue. Feb. 18  Eastern Florida State College   Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
 Fri. Feb. 21  *St. Johns River State College (Single) Panther Field  3:00 p.m. 

Sat Feb. 22  *St. Johns River State College   Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
Tue.  Feb. 25  New College of Florida    Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
Fri. Feb. 28  *State College of Florida   Bradenton  3:00 p.m.  
Sat.  Mar. 1  *State College of Florida   Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
Fri. Mar. 7  *Lake Sumter State College   Panther Field  3:00 p.m. 
Sat. Mar. 8  *Lake Sumter State College   Leesburg  1:00 p.m. 
Tue. Mar. 11 Lincoln Land Community College  Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
Fri. Mar. 14  *Florida State College Jacksonville (Single) Jacksonville  3:00 p.m.  
Sat.  Mar. 15  *Florida State College Jacksonville  Jacksonville  1:00 p.m. 
Tue. Mar. 18 Hawkeye Community College (IL)  Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
Fri. Mar. 21 *Florida Gateway College (Single)  Panther Field  3:00 p.m. 
Sat Mar. 22 *Florida Gateway College   Panther Field  1:00 p.m.  

 Fri. Mar. 28 St. Thomas University    Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
 Fri.  Apr. 4  *Pasco Hernando State College  Panther Field  3:00 p.m. 
 Sat. Apr. 5  *Pasco Hernando State College   New Port Richie 1:00 p.m. 
 Tue. Apr. 8  *St. Johns River State College   Palatka   4:00 p.m.  
 Thur. Apr. 10  *State College of Florida   Bradenton  4:00 p.m. 
 Sat. Apr. 12  *Lake Sumter State College   Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
 Tue. Apr. 15  *Florida State College Jacksonville  Panther Field  4:00 p.m. 
 Fri. Apr. 18  *Florida Gateway College   Lake City  1:00 p.m. 
 Sat. Apr. 26  *Pasco Hernando State College  Panther Field  1:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 

*Denotes Sun Lake Conference Games 
    Note: All games are double headers consisting of 7 innings each. 
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